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if this is paradise, I’ll take the bag
propellei ON TOUR

with special guests
DANCE EXPONENTS

Available
on Album
& Cassette

JULY
13
14
15
16
17
19,20
22-24
26,27
28
30,31

ill ON 'ToumSSmv with special guests
DANCE EXPONENTS

(•;

Hillcrest, Hamilton ?

Bellblock, New Plymouth
Rutland, Wanganui
Taita Tavern, Lower Hutt
Victoria University „

Rutherford, Nelson
Hillsborough, ChCh
Terminus, Timaru .“P
Brydone, Oamaru P...
Cook, : Dunedin ' f;p|pp 1

AUGUST

g§R;: ;

Available
on Album
& Cassette

2 Albert, Palmerston North
.3 Quinns Post, Upper Hutt
4 Mayfair, Hastings

fsM Cabana, Napier
6,7 DB Gisborne
9 Tainui, Whakatane
10 DB Rotorua
11 Greerton, Tauranga
12 Hillcrest, Hamilton

Albert, Palmerston North
Quinns Post, Upper Hutt
Mayfair, Hastings p f||
Cabana, Napier >'7-
DB Gisborne PHI
Tainui, Whakatane |
DB Rotorua
Greerton, Tauranga
Hillcrest, Hamilton £

13,14 Mainstreet


